ABBHEYI— BAK O D W 9 omik TS
= SREEIC
HAARDIE £850120-370- 91 ERALERS <G

H— P 2 = EREET FREA TR h 524491

B ICEZBHAVADE
-2 S EA \ U] 050-8892-3455

HABDNEEREBTHBEACEIN
T & B ERE. BREEORG AN

£ 5 T0M

1#&RHE
28I%4E
KLk

EXZE

5, 103H
10, 205

15, 308

BXiR?
10,679
21,357/

32,036

E-S0E 1
16, 584
33, 168H

49, 752

B2
18, 620/
37,239/

55, 858H

EMES
20, 777H
41,554/

62,331H

B4
22,750M
45, 499/

68, 248H

E1TH#5
24,877H
49, 7534

74,630M

AL LS '
N DEIEE - S
TAY

/N HIV

O afr-8ELLOE
I\ B4, - FHBTE

O\ E (DVEA)
£\ WRSA

OBFANT AWRICL > THBIANT XBIFANTT
| II I A nEa A2 353 ONyney
ﬁ’)éﬁgg@ﬂ ‘ O s - 1220 AS-ES B - RERE
| ‘ | [N 2 k=% - ATAIF O s [N ATIIRsS
I\ s - Reh /N - ATRE O ATEH
SR I\ sl iR (IH) DN AF—FI - RI—
75 54 7/RER/EE  ABKER BENAR O r—z2x—h— JAY TS /N sami
A TS @z / 282 / 18ni 115M 19.45mM Oma - saxs O 7ryng<=— O mumzrsRamE
B 75v2 @z /12 / 23 11.65M 19.758 Leyos O ve—amsms O n—%vvusm
EERABELENE] KB NERRECAEE O pEpamERRE ALER Ay e

/N i@ -~ B THI
/N B
NS (1FweE)



H—EXfFE

A M T4

£ BELE

DR HABROIS

R E=RE

ML

- SUH - RRBERRE

A SRR

BE -BE-ILARN—9—-FEE-SUVY - ML - ZENELQY

B AB&H

IR E

HiL

Bk
1~2

g)l i<
1~5

SR
HE

fREEA
BRG]

Z2[E
Ity

|
HF
H

BZEbY - K&

BMAE||oas || 55F || 28H | R ||EE|| BE || BE ||3-x
R I SN S R
wis| |2z | B= (BN S

BES | [(Y-EX| | EEE | | 21 | | B

FRFERHE 20224128011
ABER 294 (29%)
BYEERY 2 BE
bR - R b E2FE
EEEA HEN =4t AHL

ERARBRD 52, 6km, #H 7 JHBRHN 53, 3km, TREERAH 55. bkm

Solanadeiis @ Q Ky 1 T F=3 8 hds

'0' Kisarazu House

@J‘“‘.—l‘rl.-'l..-'lll ..'.-'-'n‘_r_

AERE
—3%) N Map data ©2026

-
.

Google iz 4



